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CUSTOMS TARIFF

SCHEDULE 3
Section 15
(Chapter 79 follows) R.3 Chapter 78/3
Reference Statistical
Number Code/Unit Goods Rate #
7801 UNWROUGHT LEAD:
7801.10.00 01 t - Refined lead Free
7801.9 - Other:
7801.91.00 02 t - - Containing by weight antimony as the principal Free
other element
7801.99.00 03 t - - Other Free
7802.00.00 11 kg LEAD WASTE AND SCRAP Free
7804 LEAD PLATES, SHEETS, STRIP AND FOIL; LEAD
POWDERS AND FLAKES:
7804.1 - Plates, sheets, strip and foil:
7804.11.00 06 kg - - Sheets, strip and foil of a thickness (excluding any Free
backing) not exceeding (0.2 mm
7804.19.00 07 kg - - Other Free
7804.20.00 08 kg - Powders and flakes Free
7806 OTHER ARTICLES OF LEAD:
7806.00.10 10 kg - --Goods, as follows: Free
(a) lead bars, rods, profiles and wire;
(b) lead tubes, pipes and tube or pipe fittings (for
example, couplings, elbows, sleeves)
7806.00.90 14 ---Other 5%

# Unless otherwise indicated NZ, PG, Fl, DC, LDC and SG rates are Free.
Unless otherwise indicated general rate applies for CA.
Unless indicated in Schedules 5, 6, 7 or 8 rates for US, Thai, Chilean and AANZ originating goods, respectively, are Free.
DCS denotes the rate for countries and places listed in Part 4 of Schedule 1 to this Act.
DCT denotes the rate for HK, KR, SG and TW.
If no DCT rate shown, DCS rate applies. If no DCT or DCS rate shown, general rate applies.
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